
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-6451

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/5/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a City requested deductive change order in the decreased amount of
$666,892.34 with J3 Company, LLC for the removal of the demolition of a building structure from the
Port San Antonio project, a 2017 Bond funded drainage project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Port SA Change Orders, 2. Draft Ordinance - Part A, 3. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 4. Draft
Ordinance - Part C, 5. Ordinance 2020-11-05-0785

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session11/5/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

